Falkenbergs
Motorklubb

Valeryd Legends Cup 2020

Revision 1 - Result of 860 Motorsport International Race

Started : 31

Pos Nbr

Classified : 30

Name
Entrant

Vastkustloppet 2020.

Not Classified : 1

Car
City / Club

FMK

Gap

SVENSK ' N
BILSPORT

Total time
hm sec

16 - 19 July 2020
Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.

Fastest

Km/h

Km/h

In

1 44

10 42

11 5

12 91

13 67

14 59

15 41

16 61

17 63

Rasmus Eriksson (SWE)

Nyman Racing

Johan Lennartsson (SWE)

Daniel Lennartsson (SWE)

Oskar Frost (SWE)

Michael Gryvik (SWE)

Nyman Racing

Frederick Bylund (SWE)

Linus Bijorkman (SWE)

Lukas Ask (SWE)

Axel Frost (SWE)

Kielle Lejonkrans (SWE)

Ronny Nygard (SWE)

Emil Roman Karlsson (SWE)

Nyman Racing

Kim Schmidt Petersen (DEN)

Nyman Racing

Oscar Lindberg (SWE)

Nyman Racing

Melwin Nilsson (SWE)

Thomas Séderberg (SWE)

Carl-Olov Carlsson (SWE)

Ford 34 Sedan
Klagshamn
Malmo AK

Ford 34 Sedan
Orebro
Karlskoga MF
Ford 34 Sedan
Orebro
Karlskoga MF
Ford 34 Sedan
Mora

Rattvik MK

Ford 34 Sedan
Borensberg
Linkdping MS
Ford 34 Sedan
Valskog

Kolsva MS
Cheva 34 Coupé
Torslanda

Team 13

Cheva 34 sedan
Partille

Teaml3

Ford 34 Sedan
Mora

Rattvik MK
Cheva 34 sedan
Kumla

KMF

Cheva 34 sedan
Skokloster
Enkdpings MK
Ford 34 Sedan
Lidkdping
Lidképing KK
Cheva 34 Coupé
Hadsten

Aahus AS

Ford 34 Sedan
Vintrosa
Technis MC
Cheva 34 sedan
Tomelilla

HMS

Ford 34 Sedan
Ammeberg

KMF

Ford 34 sedan
Mossboda

KMF

-- 11 laps --

0.794

1581

2.133

3234

3931

4.781

6.028

7240

7918

8.702

1:03481

1:03.993

1:05505

1:07.155

1:08.103

1:09422

10:57.409

10:58.203

10:58.990

10:59.542

11:00.643

11:01.340

11:02.190

11:03.437

11:04.649

11:05.327

11:06.111

12:00.890

12:01.402

12:02914

12:04.564

12:05512

12:06.831

109 .99

109 85

109.72

109.63

109 45

109 .33

109.19

108.99

108.79

108 68

108 .55

100.30

100.23

100.02

99.79

99.66

9948

50.826

51.125

51.004

51.421

51.668

51.704

51.618

51.647

51.551

51.801

52.022

51.834

52.229

51.974

52.248

52.247

51.978

129 34

128 .58

128.88

127 84

127 .23

127 .14

127 35

127 28

127 52

126 .90

126.36

126.82

125 .86

126 48

12582

12582

126 47

Fastest time : 50.826 inlap 6 by nbr. 44: Rasmus Eriksson (Ford)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 19-07-2020 - 10:35

Tadingsledare

Domare

Ulf Sanell

Mikael Karlstedt

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Falkenbergs
Motorklubb

Vastkustloppet 2020.

FMK

Valeryd Legends Cup 2020

Revision 1 - Result of 860 Motorsport International Race

Started : 31

Pos Nbr

Classified : 30 Not Classified : 1

Car
City / Club

Name
Entrant

Gap

SVENSK ' N
BILSPORT

16 - 19 July 2020

Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.

Total time
Km/h

hm sec

Fastest
Km/Zh In

18 60

19 10
20 43
21 49
22 30
23 8
24 88
25 73
26 72
27 14
28 46
29 12

30 22

Ford 34 Sedan
Orebro
Karlskoga MF
Cheva 37 Sedan
Hallsberg
CCSRacing
Ford 34 Sedan
Storfors

Storfors MK
Ford 34 Sedan
Sorsele
Nalovardo RC
Cheva 34 sedan
Taby Kyrkby
Corvette CC
Ford 37 sedan
Linkdping
Linkdping MS
Chevrolet 37 Coupe
Vintrosa

Teknis MC

Ford 34 Sedan
Osterskar

KAK
Chevrolet 37 Sedan
Kumla

KMF

Ford 34 Sedan
Frovi

KMF

Ford 34 Sedan
Filipstad
Filipstad MC
Ford34 Coupé
Linképing

MX5 Racing Club
Ford 37 sedan
Vastervik
Linkdping MS

Lars Olov Dahl (SWE)

Hakan Aberg (SWE)

Niklas Svensson (SWE)

Magnus Berggren (SWE)

Matts Wangdahl (SWE)

Bo Karlsson (SWE)

Niklas Lindberg (SWE)

Nyman Racing

Eric Edin (SWE)

Johan Tensmyr (SWE)

Jonas Andersson (SWE)

Tomas Lindavist (SWE)

Johan Hedstrom (SWE)

Tobias Harrisson (SWE)

1:10.399

1:11.708

1:13.055

1:14.083

1:15241

1:16479

1:17907

1:18596

-- 9laps --

-- 8laps --

2022

2.144

2323

12:07.808

12:09.117

12:10464

12:11.492

12:12.650

12:13.888

12:15.316

12:16.005

8:31.890

7:17481

7:19503

7:19625

7:19.804

9935

99.17

98.99

98.85

98.69

9852

98.33

98.24

11557

120.20

119 65

119.62

119 57

52.531 12514 9

52.573

12504 6

52.386

12548 8

52.793

12452 4

52.871

12433 5

53.345

12323 8

53.186

12360 6

53.412

12307 5

52.724

12468 5

52.507

12519 6

52.886

12430 4

53.155

12367 6

52.722 12468 5

|Not Classified

Classification limit (70% of 11 Laps)=8Laps

DSQ 75

Cheva 37 Coupe
Vanersborg
Uddevalla KK

Viktor Agardh (SWE)

BIL NR# 75 DQ,0JUST KORNING

Fastest time : 50.826 inlap 6 by nbr. 44: Rasmus Eriksson (Ford)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 19-07-2020 - 10:35

Tadingsledare

Domare

Ulf Sanell Mikael Karlstedt

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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